AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE			PAGE 1	OF PAG
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC	NO.		5. PROJ	ECT NO.(# ap	
M003 : /	See block 16c	NRO-11-275 Dated 7/8/2011	VRO-11-275				/
8. ISSUED BY CODE	3100		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Itom 6) CODE 3100				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Morie Gunter-Henderson Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		U.S. Muclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M					
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC	2055	5			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	end ZIP Code)		(X)	BA, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	ATION NO.		
BNERGY RESEARCH INC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
6167 EXECUTIVE BLVD				10A, MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-42-07-483 0026			
ROCKVILLE MD 208523901				108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 621211259	FACILITY CODE		X	09-22-2010			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIC	NS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set of Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram who	or to the hour and date specifi copies of the amendme	ed in the solicitation or as a nt; (b) By acknowledging re	amend eceipt	led, by one of the following of this amendment on ea	ng metho		tended.
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtubly telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter in	DESIGNATED FOR THE RE to of this amendment you desi	CEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO re to change an offer airea	R TO dy sub	THE HOUR AND DATE mitted, such change ma	SPECIF y be ma	de `	
	ligate: \$28,000 B&R: prop.: 31%0200 Commit		ob:	Q4015 BOC: 252A			
עַל	NS: 621211259 NAICS: IES ONLY TO MODIFICA	541330	S/OF	DEBE			
	LE CONTRACT/ORDER N			•			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify I	ulhority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	NTRA C1	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA	R 43.103(b).	ANGES (such as changes in p	aying of	fice, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	LIANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)	······································	**					
X Mut	ual Agreement Between	The Parties		<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	s required to sign this docume	nt and return 1	copie	s to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UK The purpose of this modification is to the period of performance through 31 Ma All other terms and conditions remain t	rch 2013.			\$28,000.00 and	(2) ex	tend	
Total Order Ceiling: \$151,789.68 {uncha Total Obligated Amount: \$128,000 (chang Period of Performance: 7/28/10-3/31/201	ed)						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as haretofore cha	nged, remains unchanged and in full	force ar	d affact.			_
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Mohsen Khatib - Rah Dai	r. President	18A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Morie Gunter-Her Contracting Off	nder.				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED 8/15/11	16B, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	A.	acting Officer)	16	C. DATE SIGN	NED
NSN/7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE		, consistent		STAND	ARO FORM	130 (REV.	10-83) FR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMOO2

NRC-42-07-483 Task Order 26 Modification No. 3 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) add incremental funds in the amount of \$28,000.00 And (2) extend the period of performance through 31 March 2013. Accordingly, this task order is hereby modified as follows:

Page 2, paragraph 2 of Task Order 26 (first sentence) is hereby deleted and replaced with the following:

"Task Order No. 26 shall be in effect from 07/28/10 through 03/31/2013 with a cost ceiling of \$151,789.68.

Page 2, paragraph 3 of Task Order 26 is hereby deleted in it's entirety and replaced with the following paragraph:

"The amount obligated by the Government in respect to this task order is \$128,000.00 of which \$121,906.00 represents the reimbursable cost, and the amount of \$6,094.00 represents the fixed fee."

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date of this action is given below:

TOTAL FY10 OBLIGATIONS: \$50,000.00 TOTAL FY11 OBLIGATIONS: 78,000.00 \$128,000.00

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SUBJECT TASK ORDER REMAIN UNCHANGED.